



उत्तराखण्ड पावर कारपोरेशन लि०

(उत्तराखण्ड सरकार का उपक्रम)

Uttarakhand Power Corporation Ltd.

(A. Govt. of Uttarakhand Undertaking)
CIN : U40109UR2001SGC025867

Email ID: cgmupcl@yahoo.com, Website: www.upcl.org

Websites : (www.mstcecommerce.com)

CORRIGENDUM FOR PURCHASE OF POWER UNDER MEDIUM TERM PROCUREMENT AGAINST TENDER SPECIFICATION No. 10/CE(COMM)/UPCL-10/ MTPP/2023

The tender process and activities timeline modifications against tender specification No. 10/CE (COMM)/UPCL-10/MTPP/2023 are as under:-

S. No.	Event	Date & Time
1.	Last date and time of submission of Application and Bids & EMD	15.12.2023 at 17:00 Hrs
2.	Opening of Application	16.12.2023 at 13:00 Hrs
3.	Intimation to Qualified Bidders for opening of their Bids	29.12.2023
4.	Opening of Bids of those Qualified Bidders	02.01.2024
5.	Start of e-Reverse Auction	02.01.2024
6.	Close of e-Reverse Auction	02.01.2024
7.	L-I Matching	02.01.2024
8.	Letter of Award (LOA)	After the approval of Hon'ble UERC
9.	Validity of Bids	120 days from Bid Due Date
10.	Signing of APP	Within 10 days of issue of LOA

Hard Copy of B.G/ proof of EMD should reach UPCL by 15.12.2023 at 17:00 Hrs.

Amendment in RfQ

Existing Clause	Revised clause
UTTARAKHAND POWER CORPORATION LIMITED ("UPCL") (hereinafter referred to as "UPCL") acting through UTTARAKHAND POWER CORPORATION LIMITED (UPCL), created and owned by Govt. of UTTARAKHAND to undertake various activities including signing of agreements on behalf of UPCL having its office at Victoria Cross Vijeta Gabar Singh Urja Bhawan, Kanwali Road, Dehradun (hereinafter referred to as the "Utility" which expression shall, unless repugnant to the context or meaning thereof, include its administrators, successors and assigns) of One Part; The Utility has decided to procure electricity from a power generating station that would dedicate a contracted capacity for production of electricity and supply thereof for a period from Dec-2023 to Mar-2027 and quantum 300 MW RTC power (Delivery Point shall be Interconnection Point of Central Transmission Utility (CTU) with Uttarakhand STU network) (the "Project") through Public Private Partnership (the "PPP") on Finance, Own and Operate (the "FOO") basis, and has, therefore, decided to carry out the bidding process through PFC Consulting Ltd as its Authorized Representative for selection of a corporate entity(ies)/ trading licensee as the Bidder to whom the contract may be awarded for production of electricity and supply thereof as per the terms and conditions specified in the Bidding Documents.	UTTARAKHAND POWER CORPORATION LIMITED ("UPCL") (hereinafter referred to as "UPCL") acting through UTTARAKHAND POWER CORPORATION LIMITED (UPCL), created and owned by Govt. of UTTARAKHAND to undertake various activities including signing of agreements on behalf of UPCL having its office at Victoria Cross Vijeta Gabar Singh Urja Bhawan, Kanwali Road, Dehradun (hereinafter referred to as the "Utility" which expression shall, unless repugnant to the context or meaning thereof, include its administrators, successors and assigns) of One Part; The Utility has decided to procure electricity from a power generating station that would dedicate a contracted capacity for production of electricity and supply thereof for a period from March-2024 to March-2027 and quantum 300 MW RTC power (Delivery Point shall be Interconnection Point of Central Transmission Utility (CTU) with Uttarakhand STU network) (the "Project") through Public Private Partnership (the "PPP") on Finance, Own and Operate (the "FOO") basis, and has, therefore, decided to carry out the bidding process through PFC Consulting Ltd as its Authorized Representative for selection of a corporate entity(ies)/ trading licensee as the Bidder to whom the contract may be awarded for production of electricity and supply thereof as per the terms and conditions specified in the Bidding Documents.

All other terms and conditions shall remain as per tender specification No. 10/CE (COMM)/UPCL-10/MTPP/2023 and its corrigendum.


SE (COMMERCIAL)